Part#: SGH1.00RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 1" ID FBRGLASS 50' RED
RFQ
Part#: SGH0.63RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 0.625" ID FBRGLASS 100'
RFQ
Part#: SGHD-002GA-P0.2 Manufacturers: JST
Description: CONN TERMINAL GHD 30-26AWG
RFQ
Part#: SGH40N60UFDM1TU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 160W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH15N60RUFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 24A 160W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH0.44RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 0.438" ID FBRGLASS 100'
RFQ
Part#: SGH80N60UFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 80A 195W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH0.38RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 0.375" ID FBRGLASS 100'
RFQ
Part#: SGH02G72C1BD1MT-CCRT Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MOD DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 244MINIRDIMM
RFQ
Part#: SGH10N60RUFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 16A 75W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH15N60RUFTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 24A 160W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH0.50RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 0.5" ID FBRGLASS 100'
RFQ
Part#: SGH0.88RD Manufacturers: Techflex
Description: SLEEVING 0.875" ID FBRGLASS 50'
RFQ
Part#: SGH30N60RUFTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 48A 235W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH20N60RUFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 32A 195W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH40N60UFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 160W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH23N60UFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 23A 100W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH40N60UFTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 160W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH80N60UFTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 80A 195W TO3P
RFQ
Part#: SGH30N60RUFDTU Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IGBT 600V 48A 235W TO3P
RFQ
Techflex SGH0.75RD
SGH0.75RD
Part Number SGH0.75RD Manufacturer Techflex
Description SLEEVING 0.75" ID FBRGLASS 100' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 78 pcs Data sheet SG Sleeving Datasheet
Category Cables, Wires - Management Wall Thickness -
Type Attributes Braided Type Sleeving, Insulated
Series Flex Glass® Heavy Wall Silicone Operating Temperature -85°C ~ 200°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Flammability Rating -
Material Fiberglass, Silicone Coated Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 5 Weeks
Liquid Protection - Length 100' (30.48m)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Heat Protection -
Features Acid Resistant, Alphatic Hydrocarbon Resistant, Chemical Resistant, Clean Cut Environment Protection -
Diameter - Outside - Diameter - Inside 0.750" (19.05mm)
Detailed Description Red Fiberglass, Silicone Coated Braided Sleeving, Insulated 0.750" (19.05mm) 100' (30.48m) Color Red
Abrasion Protection Abrasion and Cut Resistant
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Techflex series electronic components. We have 78 pieces of Techflex SGH0.75RD in stock available now. Request
a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SGH0.75RD
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SGH0.75RD Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SGH0.75RD with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SGH0.75RD Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Techflex Hong Kong
SLEEVING 0.75" ID FBRGLASS 100' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG Sleeving Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS